## Complete form and send to Sally at <a href="mailto:info@ecpac.org">info@ecpac.org</a>

Authorized Adult Signature:

## DOLLY PARTON'S IMAGINATION LIBRARY OFFICIAL REGISTRATION FORM

Child's Name: First Child's Date of Birth		Last Name Sex: M F Phone:		I Dolly Partons
Authorized Adult's N	Name: First Name	Last Name		The Dollywood Foundati
Authorized Adult's A	Address:			is a 501(c)(3) public nonprofit organization.
CODE	СІТУ	STATE	ZIP	
Authorized Adult's I	Email Address:			
Child's Home Addre	ess: Address			
CODE	ату	STATE	ZIP	
Mailing Address: (If Different)	ADDRESS			
CODE	сту	STATE	ZIP	
provided herein figifting program. Information provided partners. You ago	y consent to allow the Dollywood I for the purposes of participating in To measure the benefits of this pr ded herein and share them with re ree to review our full Terms & Con y.com. By signing and submitting	Dolly Parton's Imagination Librogram we may create data sets esearch and educational advan	rary book s with the cement risiting	

## **Westminster 7:10 Rotary Foundation**





## Inspiring a Love of Books and Reading

Dolly Parton's Imagination Library puts books into the hands and hearts of children across the world. The Imagination Library books are specially-selected, age-appropriate, high-quality books that are delivered to registered children each month from birth to age five. These books are personalized with the child's name and mailed directly to the child's home to create a gifting experience that makes books exciting and shows the child someone is thinking of them.





From the first book, "The Little Engine That Could" to the last book, "Look Out Kindergarten, Here I Come!", every book is selected with a special purpose.



Through a partnership with the American Printing House for the Blind, we are able to help provide books for blind and visually impaired children.